City of Barberton Building Department

PLUMBING Contractor's License

Issued to MACKIN & SONS PLUMBING

MICHAEL MACKIN having duly filed a Certificate for License, as required by law, is hereby licensed by the City of Barberton as a PLUMBING.

This license shall be in force for the period beginning on the first day of 03/13/2024, and ending on the last day of 03/31/2025.

This license shall be renewable in accordance with the Ordiances of the City of Barberton, Ohio.

Any failure on the part of licensee to comply with the ordinances and regulations of the City of Barberton and the laws of the state of Ohio pertaining to this license shall constitute a forfeiture or suspension of this license at the pleasure of the City of Barberton.

Issued in accordance with the provisions of the appropriate ordinances of the City of Barberton.

Date: 03/13/2024

City of Barberton

Building Inspection Department